FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on July 4, 2025

CFS Date/Time

07/03/25 00:51
07/03/25 01:18
07/03/25 02:08
07/03/25 02:43
07/03/25 02:51
07/03/25 03:10
07/03/25 03:21
07/03/25 03:54
07/03/25 05:39
07/03/25 05:51
07/03/25 06:09
07/03/25 06:19
07/03/25 07:11
07/03/25 07:15
07/03/25 08:04
07/03/25 08:18
07/03/25 09:05
07/03/25 09:06
07/03/25 10:09
07/03/25 10:13
07/03/25 11:44
07/03/25 11:55
07/03/25 12:22
07/03/25 12:33
07/03/25 13:32
07/03/25 14:16
07/03/25 14:18

CFS #

CFS25-033237
CFS25-033238
CFS25-033245
CFS25-033248
CFS25-033249
CFS25-033251
CFS25-033252
CFS25-033253
CFS25-033257
CFS25-033259
CFS25-033260
CFS25-033261
CFS25-033262
CFS25-033264
CFS25-033268
CFS25-033271
CFS25-033274
CFS25-033275
CFS25-033285
CFS25-033287
CFS25-033300
CFS25-033303
CFS25-033306
CFS25-033308
CFS25-033316
CFS25-033322
CFS25-033323

Initial Complaint

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar
Escape/Absconder : Escape/Absconder
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

MVCA : Motor Vehicle Crash - Animal
Remove : Remove Subject

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
PBX : PBX

MVCI : Motor Vehicle Crash -

Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Criminal Mischief : Criminal Mischief
MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
PBX : PBX

Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Extra Patrol : Extra Patrol

MVCI : Motor Vehicle Crash -

Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Traffic Control : Traffic Control

Assault : Assault

Harassment : Harassment

Address

200 BLK S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

2200 BLK 9 1/2 AVE S, FORT DODGE

12TH AVE S/ S 23RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA
12TH AVE N/ N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
400 BLK S 21ST ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

540 A ST W, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

311 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, |A 50501
S 25TH ST /8TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
2000 BLK N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

21 N 14TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG - 2167

15TH AVE S/ S 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
518 S 29TH ST., FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3148 17TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

33 N 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2509 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA

PHONE LOG

N 23RD ST /6TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA

930 S 14TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1639 NELSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1615 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

10 BLK S 17TH ST

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
AVE E / KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
107 AVE O WEST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG
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CFS Date/Time

07/03/25 15:05
07/03/25 15:28
07/03/25 15:54
07/03/25 16:04
07/03/25 16:47
07/03/25 17:11
07/03/25 17:34
07/03/25 17:34
07/03/25 17:40
07/03/25 17:48
07/03/25 18:09
07/03/25 18:27
07/03/25 18:33
07/03/25 19:02
07/03/25 19:09
07/03/25 19:27
07/03/25 19:36
07/03/25 19:42
07/03/25 20:00
07/03/25 20:04
07/03/25 20:16
07/03/25 20:19
07/03/25 20:59
07/03/25 21:01
07/03/25 21:09
07/03/25 21:10
07/03/25 21:15
07/03/25 21:18
07/03/25 21:21
07/03/25 21:22
07/03/25 21:26
07/03/25 21:30
07/03/25 21:31
07/03/25 21:32

CFS #

CFS25-033335
CFS25-033336
CFS25-033341
CFS25-033343
CFS25-033346
CFS25-033349
CFS25-033355
CFS25-033356
CFS25-033357
CFS25-033359
CFS25-033363
CFS25-033366
CFS25-033369
CFS25-033376
CFS25-033377
CFS25-033379
CFS25-033381
CFS25-033382
CFS25-033388
CFS25-033389
CFS25-033392
CFS25-033393
CFS25-033398
CFS25-033400
CFS25-033401
CFS25-033402
CFS25-033405
CFS25-033406
CFS25-033407
CFS25-033408
CFS25-033410
CFS25-033411
CFS25-033412
CFS25-033413

Initial Complaint

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Traffic Hazard : Traffic Hazard

PBX : PBX

Fraud/Forgery : Fraud/Forgery

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist
Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Welfare Check : Welfare Check
MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Missing Person : Missing Person
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Followup : Followup

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Fireworks : Fireworks

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

MedDiabetic : Diabetic Reaction

PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Remove : Remove Subject

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Address

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

100 KENYON RD WEST, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG 2116

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

S 12TH ST /4TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
323 1ST ST NW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1027 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

N 32ND ST/ 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
5TH AVE S/S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA
700 BLK S 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
301 AVENUE M WEST, FORT DODGE, IA
900 BLK 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
10 BLK N 16TH ST

108 AVE M W, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

3243 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
610 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
4TH AVE N/ N 26TH PL, FORT DODGE, IA
2510 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

D STW/AVE Q W, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
300 BLK 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
3700 BLK 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
S 16TH ST /9TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
1724 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1ST AVE S/ S 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA

S 17TH ST/ 8TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
WILLIAMS DR/ 12TH AVE N, FORT DODGE,
HAWKEYE AVE / 7TH AVE N, FORT DODGE,
320 N 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

S 31ST ST/5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
300 BLK 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
1923 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
5TH AVE S/ S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA
100 BLK N 7TH ST
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CFS Date/Time

07/03/25 21:35
07/03/25 21:42
07/03/25 21:50
07/03/25 21:55
07/03/25 21:59
07/03/25 22:00
07/03/25 22:12
07/03/25 22:14
07/03/25 22:16
07/03/25 22:27
07/03/25 22:37
07/03/25 23:03
07/03/25 23:03
07/03/25 23:05
07/03/25 23:09
07/03/25 23:15
07/03/25 23:17
07/03/25 23:22
07/03/25 23:29
07/03/25 23:35
07/03/25 23:38
07/03/25 23:44
07/03/25 23:53

CFS #

CFS25-033415
CFS25-033416
CFS25-033419
CFS25-033420
CFS25-033423
CFS25-033425
CFS25-033426
CFS25-033428
CFS25-033429
CFS25-033431
CFS25-033434
CFS25-033439
CFS25-033440
CFS25-033441
CFS25-033443
CFS25-033444
CFS25-033445
CFS25-033446
CFS25-033447
CFS25-033448
CFS25-033449
CFS25-033452
CFS25-033453

Total Records: 84

Initial Complaint

Traffic Stop :
Traffic Stop :
Traffic Stop :
Traffic Stop :
Traffic Stop :
Traffic Stop :
Traffic Stop :
Traffic Stop :
Traffic Stop :
Traffic Stop :
Traffic Stop :
MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Fireworks : Fireworks

Extra Patrol : Extra Patrol

Flagged Down : Flagged Down

Fireworks : Fireworks

Fireworks : Fireworks

Traffic Stop :
Traffic Stop :
Traffic Stop :
Traffic Stop :
Traffic Stop :
Traffic Stop :

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Address

3RD AVE S/ S 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
700 BLK 1ST AVE N

4TH AVE N/ N 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
7THAVE N/N 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA

N 15TH ST/ 7TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
DAKOTA ST /N 9TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
600 BLK N 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
201 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
CENTRAL AVE / S 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
21 S 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
CENTRAL AVE / N 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
705 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

16 JOHNSON PL, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1621 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2600 BLK 13TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
1331 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
5TH AVE N/N 9TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA

S 18TH ST/9TH AVE S

2ND AVE S/AST

1500 BLK 3RD AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
S 12TH ST /5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA
802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2909 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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